



Republic of the Philippines
LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNIT OF IBA
 Province of Zambales

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : NEW FRENZEL HARDWARE	P.O. No. : 21-101-06C-1011-134
Address : Iba, Zambales	Date : 4-28-21
Telephone No. :	Mode of
TIN :	Procurement :

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : LGU - Iba, Zambales	Delivery Term : Free Delivery
Date of De unit	Payment Term:

STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	pcs	1/4" Ordinary Plywood	245	405.00	99,225.00
2	pcs	3/4" marine plywood	7	1,600.00	11,200.00
3	pcs	1/2" x 1" x 10" good lumber (edging)	60	120.00	7,200.00
4	pcs	2" x 2 x 8" good lumber	915	144.00	131,760.00
5	pcs	2" x 2 x 10" good lumber	150	160.00	24,000.00
6	kgs	Concrete nail, 3"	5	110.00	550.00
7	kgs	CWN, 3"	30	90.00	2,700.00
8	kgs	CWN, 2"	15	90.00	1,350.00
9	kgs	CWN, 1"	8	90.00	720.00
10	pairs	2" x 2" door hinge	40	90.00	3,600.00
11	pcs	Simple door lock	20	50.00	1,000.00
12	sets	Two gang convenience outlet	2	120.00	240.00
13	sets	Two gang surface outlet	72	120.00	8,640.00
14	pcs	Junction box	144	45.00	6,480.00
15	box	#12 THHN	8	4,500.00	36,000.00
16	rolls	Electrical tape, big	6	50.00	300.00
17	pcs	LED flourescent lamp - 18W	12	580.00	6,960.00
18	sets	Single switch	10	110.00	1,100.00
19	sets	Ordinary Single switch	72	100.00	7,200.00
20	pcs	LED bulb - 9W	100	160.00	16,000.00
21	sets	Single -Three way switch	6	220.00	1,320.00
22	pc	Check valve, 1"	1	680.00	680.00
23	pc	Check valve, 3/4"	1	580.00	580.00
24	pcs	PVC male adaptor, 1"	2	45.00	90.00
25	pcs	PVC male adaptor, 3/4"	2	35.00	70.00
26	can	Selvent cement 200cc (NELTEX)	1	180.00	180.00
27	pc	Ordinary Toilet Bowl	1	1,700.00	1,700.00
28	pcs	Lavatory P-trap, 1 1/4"	4	420.00	1,680.00
29	pcs	Flush handle, lever type	4	180.00	720.00
30	pcs	Faucet with shower set, 1/2"	8	1,300.00	10,400.00
31	pcs	Lavatory faucet, 1/2"	6	550.00	3,300.00
32	pcs	Flexible hose, 1/2" x 1/2" x 12"	14	200.00	2,800.00
33	pcs	Angle valve, 1/2" x 1/2" x 2"	14	380.00	5,320.00
34	rolls	Teflon tape, 1"	4	35.00	140.00
Nothing Follows					
TOTAL					P 395,205.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed

Very truly yours,

HON. JUN RUNDSTEDT C. EBDANE
 Authorized Official

Conforme:

RICHE P. ABRAHAM
 Signature over printed name of Supplier
 Date